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12-16-25 Wenatchee December Invite - 12/16/2025

Results - Tuesday - 4:30 PM
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.08EVY

1) Brandt, Jake SR 2) Field, James SR

3) Alejo, Alex SR 4) Grant, Carson JR

28.10 30.50 25.47 27.01

A2 1:51.25Wenatchee-IE

1) Krahenbuhl, Hunter 11 2) Hawkins, Luke E 12

3) Blakey, Judah 9 4) Doiron, Noah J 11

29.47 30.13 28.80 22.85

A3 1:52.75SEL

1) Goin, Carter SO 2) Moore, Jack FR

3) Strand, Joshua SR 4) Ziegler, Ian JR

29.56 31.83 25.92 25.44

A4 2:04.45CHI

1) Jenkins, Cameron 11 2) Beery, Paul 12

3) Escalera, Blaise 12 4) Graham, Jameson 12

36.16 33.71 29.70 24.88

A5 2:10.18SAG

1) Jimenez, Isaias 10 2) Hernandez, Ian 11

3) Howard, Grady 11 4) A.J., Olsen 11

35.69 36.23 29.48 28.78

B6 2:15.36SEL

1) Cavanaugh, Christopher SR 2) Covell, Chad JR

3) Campos, Andrew SO 4) Mullinax, Liam SR

39.14 37.20 28.95 30.07

B7 2:17.71CHI

1) Phillips, Austin 12 2) Christensen, Trey 10

3) Sandoval, Arel 11 4) Herron, Micah 09

37.56 38.99 33.15 28.01

C8 2:38.67CHI

1) Jenkins, Christian 11 2) Maier, Carter 09

3) Hill, Emmett 09 4) Sandoval, Ivan 09

44.37 41.13 15.32 57.85

B--- DQWenatchee-IE

1) Herling, Noah 11 2) Brown, Gavin 11

3) Brownlee, Oliver 9 4) Moore, Kaden 9

31.97 32.20 28.29 25.82

A--- DQTOPP

1) Partida, Gregorio SO 2) Mendoza, Esteban SR

3) Verduzco, Martin SR 4) Barajas, Damian FR

33.81 31.14 31.38 31.84

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 101 1:58.41Sullivan, Liam

26.75 30.24 30.96 30.46

EVY SR2 2:01.25Brandt, Jake

26.74 29.93 32.77 31.81

SEL FR3 2:03.21Moore, Jack

26.78 30.22 32.64 33.57

NVHS FR4 2:07.55McColm, Jack

29.11 31.85 33.77 32.82

Wenatchee-IE 115 2:08.17Krahenbuhl, Hunter

29.25 33.52 33.61 31.79

Wenatchee-IE 96 2:13.47Hill, Henry

29.88 34.05 35.48 34.06

SEL SO7 2:25.50Cutter, Justus

31.13 36.09 40.45 37.83

SEL SR8 2:26.33Hereth, Carter

31.37 36.45 40.14 38.37

EVY FR9 2:28.91Rice, Ryder

30.68 35.82 40.75 41.66

SAG 1010 2:29.91Jimenez, Isaias

33.98 39.03 1:16.90

SEL SR11 2:33.86Panarello, Anthony

33.88 38.08 40.97 40.93

SEL SO12 x2:43.19Zamora, Alexander

31.91 42.49 45.73 43.06

CHI 0913 2:54.44Pheysey, Miles

37.37 43.14 46.78 47.15

CHI 0914 3:00.83Sandoval, Ivan

39.77 45.90 47.97 47.19

CHI 09--- DQMcCollum, Liam

41.20 48.55 55.62 58.40

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 121 2:17.54Hawkins, Luke E

28.93 35.60 40.90 32.11

SEL SO2 2:18.98Goin, Carter

29.84 35.94 40.26 32.94

CHI 123 2:26.24Beery, Paul

31.67 39.05 40.68 34.84

Wenatchee-IE 114 2:27.36Brown, Gavin

31.23 40.47 41.84 33.82

Wenatchee-IE 95 2:34.83Moore, Kaden

33.25 38.86 48.78 33.94

SEL SO6 2:40.00Campos, Andrew

33.51 41.07 49.23 36.19

SAG 117 2:43.89Hernandez, Ian

35.86 43.31 45.58 39.14

CHI 118 3:01.77Sandoval, Arel

33.73 48.96 54.16 44.92

Wenatchee-IE 9--- DQBlakey, Judah

31.53 39.57 47.18 35.78

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 121 21.77Grigsby, Aiden J

EVY SR2 23.46Alejo, Alex

Wenatchee-IE 113 24.04Doiron, Noah J

Wenatchee-IE 104 24.09Vargas, Brian

SEL SR5 24.71Strand, Joshua

EVY SR6 25.05Field, James

CHI 127 25.41Graham, Jameson

SEL JR8 26.31Ziegler, Ian

NVHS FR9 27.24Snyder, Dallas

SAG 1110 27.61Howard, Grady

EVY JR11 27.98Grant, Carson

TOPP SR12 28.02Verduzco, Martin

CHI 1113 28.16Jenkins, Cameron

TOPP SO14 28.21Partida, Gregorio

SEL FR15 28.77Blue, Malachi

SEL FR16 28.87Judy, Cliff
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(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SEL SR17 x28.92Olson, Wessley

CHI 12*18 29.06Escalera, Blaise

CHI 12*18 29.06Phillips, Austin

CHI 0920 x29.78Herron, Micah

SAG 1121 30.05A.J., Olsen

SEL SO22 x30.33Hereth, Carson

SAG 0923 30.34Brower, Griffin

SAG 1024 30.52Freeman, Blake

EVY FR25 30.59Sires, Tatetum

CHI 1126 x30.80Jenkins, Christian

CHI 1027 x31.11Christensen, Trey

NVHS SO28 31.17Scott, Bon

CHI 09*29 x33.04Hill, Emmett

TOPP FR*29 33.04Barajas, Damian

Wenatchee-IE 931 33.83Parrish, Sam

PAS 1232 33.94Macduff, Sam

SEL JR33 x34.31Rodriguez, Pavlo

SEL FR34 x34.86Williams, Corban

SEL SO35 x36.10Eismann, Max

SAG 0936 x36.99Canen, Kyler

SEL FR37 x37.91Schutz, Jacob

PAS 1138 38.24Chavez, Fredy

SEL SR39 x42.74Singletary, Kubby

TOPP FR40 49.56Straehle, Dru

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Wenatchee-IE 121 148.55White, Liam

Wenatchee-IE 102 119.10Anderson, Gunnar

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EVY SR1 56.62Alejo, Alex

26.14 30.48

Wenatchee-IE 112 58.28Doiron, Noah J

26.86 31.42

SEL SR3 59.57Strand, Joshua

27.28 32.29

Wenatchee-IE 94 1:05.82Brownlee, Oliver

30.21 35.61

Wenatchee-IE 95 1:13.46Moore, Kaden

33.86 39.60

SEL SR6 1:21.46Mullinax, Liam

34.46 47.00

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 121 48.94Grigsby, Aiden J

23.48 25.46

Wenatchee-IE 102 50.95Vargas, Brian

24.42 26.53

EVY SR3 51.74Brandt, Jake

24.50 27.24

Wenatchee-IE 104 56.32Sullivan, Liam

26.49 29.83

NVHS FR5 56.98McColm, Jack

27.60 29.38

PAS 106 57.22Keaney, Cameron

27.56 29.66

TOPP SR7 57.45Mendoza, Esteban

27.24 30.21

Wenatchee-IE 118 57.99Brown, Gavin

28.12 29.87

CHI 119 59.77Jenkins, Cameron

29.13 30.64

Wenatchee-IE 910 x1:01.36Hill, Henry

29.39 31.97

NVHS FR11 1:02.35Snyder, Dallas

29.36 32.99

SAG 1112 1:02.55Howard, Grady

29.88 32.67

TOPP SR13 1:02.99Verduzco, Martin

29.54 33.45

EVY FR14 1:05.60Rice, Ryder

30.57 35.03

EVY JR15 1:05.94Grant, Carson

30.21 35.73

Wenatchee-IE 916 x1:06.34Rasmussen, Quentin

31.45 34.89

SEL SO17 1:06.47Cutter, Justus

31.87 34.60

SEL SR18 1:07.08Cavanaugh, Christopher

31.69 35.39

SAG 1019 1:07.37Jimenez, Isaias

32.79 34.58

CHI 1220 1:08.29Phillips, Austin

31.79 36.50

SEL SR21 1:08.32Olson, Wessley

31.65 36.67

SEL JR22 1:08.96Covell, Chad

31.76 37.20

EVY SO23 1:09.96Stecker, Dax

34.12 35.84

CHI 1124 1:11.14Jenkins, Christian

34.31 36.83

CHI 1025 1:11.36Christensen, Trey

32.63 38.73

SAG 1026 1:12.66Freeman, Blake

33.59 39.07

CHI 0927 x1:14.33Pheysey, Miles

35.02 39.31

CHI 0928 x1:17.57Maier, Carter

SEL FR29 x1:18.80Williams, Corban

36.04 42.76

PAS 1230 1:19.03Macduff, Sam

36.72 42.31

TOPP FR31 1:19.07Barajas, Damian

35.38 43.69

SEL SO32 x1:22.81Eismann, Max

36.87 45.94

SEL SR33 x1:45.12Singletary, Kubby

TOPP FR34 2:09.32Straehle, Dru

52.42 1:16.90



Velocity Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:21 AM  1/6/2026  Page 3

12-16-25 Wenatchee December Invite - 12/16/2025

Results - Tuesday - 4:30 PM
 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SEL FR1 5:40.24Moore, Jack

28.83 32.35 33.60 34.22

34.41 35.42 37.11 36.11

35.66 32.53

SEL JR2 5:49.24Ziegler, Ian

29.41 32.91 34.54 35.56

35.61 35.73 36.05 37.20

36.90 35.33

Wenatchee-IE 93 6:12.85Blakey, Judah

30.11 35.75 38.37 38.27

39.28 39.38 39.47 40.50

38.31 33.41

Wenatchee-IE 114 6:57.85Herling, Noah

33.87 40.50 41.48 43.07

44.05 42.74 43.95 44.41

43.46 40.32

SEL SR5 7:15.80Panarello, Anthony

34.60 40.17 43.77 45.02

44.76 45.49 46.86 46.78

45.17 43.18

SEL FR6 7:21.66Blue, Malachi

32.75 40.79 44.51 46.35

43.87

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.60Wenatchee-IE

1) Vargas, Brian 10 2) Hawkins, Luke E 12

3) Sullivan, Liam 10 4) Grigsby, Aiden J 12

23.93 23.37 24.50 21.80

A2 1:37.75EVY

1) Alejo, Alex SR 2) Grant, Carson JR

3) Field, James SR 4) Brandt, Jake SR

23.84 27.25 23.58 23.08

A3 1:41.62SEL

1) Moore, Jack FR 2) Goin, Carter SO

3) Ziegler, Ian JR 4) Strand, Joshua SR

24.51 25.00 26.58 25.53

A4 1:48.86CHI

1) Jenkins, Cameron 11 2) Herron, Micah 09

3) Beery, Paul 12 4) Graham, Jameson 12

28.14 27.32 27.84 25.56

B5 1:51.46Wenatchee-IE

1) Brownlee, Oliver 9 2) Hill, Henry 9

3) Rasmussen, Quentin 9 4) Blakey, Judah 9

26.61 27.89 32.84 24.12

C6 2:00.89SEL

1) Cutter, Justus SO 2) Judy, Cliff FR

3) Covell, Chad JR 4) Cavanaugh, Christopher SR

29.60 29.61 29.69 31.99

B7 2:03.07SEL

1) Hereth, Carter SR 2) Blue, Malachi FR

3) Mullinax, Liam SR 4) Campos, Andrew SO

30.71 34.18 29.64 28.54

A8 2:05.52SAG

1) Brower, Griffin 09 2) Freeman, Blake 10

3) Canen, Kyler 09 4) A.J., Olsen 11

30.08 29.93 40.17 25.34

D9 2:06.58SEL

1) Hereth, Carson SO 2) Zamora, Alexander SO

3) Williams, Corban FR 4) Panarello, Anthony SR

34.39 32.95 27.77 31.47

B10 2:12.61CHI

1) Jenkins, Christian 11 2) Pheysey, Miles 09

3) McCollum, Liam 09 4) Hill, Emmett 09

29.91 32.02 36.62 34.06

E11 x2:39.96SEL

1) Schutz, Jacob FR 2) Eismann, Max SO

3) Singletary, Kubby SR 4) Rodriguez, Pavlo JR

44.57 35.49 45.49 34.41

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 91 1:04.77Brownlee, Oliver

32.06 32.71

Wenatchee-IE 112 1:05.06Krahenbuhl, Hunter

31.02 34.04

TOPP SO3 1:13.73Partida, Gregorio

CHI 124 1:14.02Beery, Paul

35.58 38.44

SAG 115 1:16.57Hernandez, Ian

37.96 38.61

SEL SO6 1:17.75Campos, Andrew

36.63 41.12

SEL SR7 1:19.85Hereth, Carter

37.86 41.99

EVY FR8 1:29.52Sires, Tatetum

42.27 47.25

SEL SR9 1:30.67Mullinax, Liam

CHI 0910 1:35.72Hill, Emmett

42.50 53.22

CHI 0911 1:41.25Sandoval, Ivan

Wenatchee-IE 912 1:41.39Parrish, Sam

49.58 51.81

SEL FR13 1:50.12Judy, Cliff

44.00 1:06.12

SAG 1114 1:51.60A.J., Olsen

49.62 1:01.98

SEL JR15 x1:56.17Rodriguez, Pavlo

53.15 1:03.02

SEL FR16 x2:05.72Schutz, Jacob

58.91 1:06.81

CHI 12--- DQGraham, Jameson

CHI 09--- DQMaier, Carter

46.49 51.52

SEL SO--- DQZamora, Alexander

41.39 44.76

CHI 12--- DQEscalera, Blaise

37.95 40.47
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Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EVY SR1 1:08.05Field, James

31.40 36.65

PAS 102 1:10.82Keaney, Cameron

33.44 37.38

SEL SO3 1:10.86Goin, Carter

33.19 37.67

TOPP SR4 1:11.32Mendoza, Esteban

32.75 38.57

Wenatchee-IE 125 1:12.06Hawkins, Luke E

32.91 39.15

Wenatchee-IE 116 1:15.86Herling, Noah

34.31 41.55

SEL JR7 1:24.37Covell, Chad

39.59 44.78

SEL SO8 1:24.73Hereth, Carson

40.03 44.70

SAG 099 1:26.87Brower, Griffin

41.36 45.51

CHI 1110 1:28.67Sandoval, Arel

41.09 47.58

Wenatchee-IE 911 1:32.64Rasmussen, Quentin

43.17 49.47

SEL SR12 1:36.21Cavanaugh, Christopher

43.87 52.34

CHI 0913 1:38.75Herron, Micah

44.96 53.79

SAG 0914 1:40.43Canen, Kyler

47.43 53.00

CHI 0915 1:52.05McCollum, Liam

51.03 1:01.02

PAS 1116 1:57.01Chavez, Fredy

54.04 1:02.97

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.94Wenatchee-IE

1) Vargas, Brian 10 2) Doiron, Noah J 11

3) Sullivan, Liam 10 4) Grigsby, Aiden J 12

25.08 52.81 25.41 54.04

26.04 57.30 23.15 49.79

B2 4:19.97Wenatchee-IE

1) Hill, Henry 9 2) Krahenbuhl, Hunter 11

3) Rasmussen, Quentin 9 4) Herling, Noah 11

29.70 1:02.86 28.21 1:01.58

34.18 1:16.72 24.52 58.81

A3 4:21.44TOPP

1) Mendoza, Esteban SR 2) Partida, Gregorio SO

3) Barajas, Damian FR 4) Verduzco, Martin SR

29.61 1:03.79 30.28 1:04.64

32.38 1:13.60 27.89 59.41

A4 4:31.71SAG

1) Jimenez, Isaias 10 2) Brower, Griffin 09

3) Hernandez, Ian 11 4) Howard, Grady 11

32.37 1:07.93 35.62 1:14.89

31.93 1:07.49 29.16 1:01.40

A5 4:38.79CHI

1) Escalera, Blaise 12 2) Christensen, Trey 10

3) Sandoval, Arel 11 4) Phillips, Austin 12

32.00 1:07.07 33.72 1:12.73

33.24 1:10.87 15.72 1:08.12

A6 4:40.01SEL

1) Cutter, Justus SO 2) Panarello, Anthony SR

3) Blue, Malachi FR 4) Hereth, Carter SR

31.55 1:07.82 34.17 1:14.41

32.63 1:12.99 30.14 1:04.79

B7 4:59.13SEL

1) Hereth, Carson SO 2) Williams, Corban FR

3) Zamora, Alexander SO 4) Judy, Cliff FR

32.48 1:14.71 36.39 1:21.17

30.75 1:12.07 30.85 1:11.18

B8 5:24.38CHI

1) Maier, Carter 09 2) McCollum, Liam 09

3) Sandoval, Ivan 09 4) Pheysey, Miles 09

37.71 1:18.60 41.43 1:30.13

36.35 1:19.97 35.88 1:15.68

C9 6:05.35SEL

1) Rodriguez, Pavlo JR 2) Singletary, Kubby SR

3) Schutz, Jacob FR 4) Olson, Wessley SR

1:28.30 46.62 1:50.91

43.97 1:41.44 27.70 1:04.70


